Thorlabs.com - LED Array Light Sources
LED ARRAY L IGHT SOURCES
Hide Overview
Click to Enlarge
The photo above shows an LED array
in a 30 mm cage system. When
pushed together, the two cage plates

Color UVa Blue Green Orange Red Infrared (IR) Infrared (IR) Cold White
Central Wavelength 365 nm 470 nm 525 nm 590 nm 630 nm 780 nm 850 nm N/A
Intensityb 0.26 mW/cm2 4.0 mW/cm2 1.8 mW/cm2 1.4 mW/cm2 2.4 mW/cm2 3.7 mW/cm2 3.5 mW/cm2 3.0 mW/cm2
Total Output Power 31 mW 253 mW 111 mW 109 mW 208 mW 315 mW 322 mW 250 mW
Typical Max Current 80 mA
Supply Voltagec 24 V
Operating (Ambient) Temperature 0 to 40 °C (Non-Condensing)
Storage Temperature -40 to 70 °C
Emission Spectrumd
The visible appearance of this UV LED can vary from violet to cold white. This does not represent a significant change in the spectrum.
When measured at a distance of 100 mm from the LED along the emission axis.
Internal circuitry is used to supply a constant current to the LEDs that varies with the applied voltage. The supply voltage of 24 V is generally required for
full  intensity.
Click the graph icon to view the emission spectrum of each LED unit. Click here to download raw data.
Part Number Description Price Availability
LIU365A 365 nm UV LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $656.00 Lead Time
LIU470A 470 nm Blue LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $227.00 Today
LIU525A 525 nm Green LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $227.00 Today
LIU590A 590 nm Orange LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $318.00 Today
LIU630A 630 nm Red LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $227.00 Today
LIU780A 780 nm Infrared (IR) LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $277.00 Today
LIU850A 850 nm Infrared (IR) LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $277.00 Today
LIUCWHA Cold White LED Array Light Source (Power Supply Not Included) $227.00 Today
Hide LED Array Power Supply and M8-Connectorized Power Cord
LED Array Power Supply and M8-Connectorized Power Cord
To power the LED arrays sold above, two options are available. The LIU-PS is a 24 VDC power supply designed to power